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Pelican Waters Bowls Club  - Calendar of Events 2025 
 

2025 Event 
Wed 18 Dec – 1 Jan No Ladies Day bowls – can nominate to play Tues. 
Wed 8 Jan – 29 Jan Ladies Twilight Bowls - 3pm.   
Fri 10 Jan BMC Meeting 
*Sun 12 Jan 1pm Round 1 Men’s & Ladies “A” Fours  Championships. 
*Sun 19 Jan 1pm Round 2 Men’s & Ladies “A” Fours Championships. 
Mon 20 Jan Nominations Open Mixed Pairs Championship.  
Tues 21 Jan Kitchen re-opens. 
Thurs 23 Jan Board Meeting 
Sun 26 Jan AUSTRALIA DAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Mon 27 Jan AUSTRALIA DAY HOLIDAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Sat 1 Feb  Round 1 Gr8s. 
*Sun 2 Feb 8.30am Round 3 Men’s & Ladies “A” Fours Championships. 
*Sun 2 Feb 1pm Round 4 Men’s & Ladies “A” Fours  Championships. (if needed.)  
Mon 3 Feb Nominations Close Mixed Pairs Championship.  
Wed 5 Feb Ladies revert to 12.30pm for 1pm start. 
Sat 8 Feb Round 2 Gr8s. 
*Sun 9 Feb 1pm FINAL Men’s & Ladies ”A” Fours Championships. 
Fri 14 Feb BMC Meeting 
Sat 15 Feb Round 3 Gr8s. 
*Sun 16 Feb 12.30pm Round 1 Mixed Pairs Championship. 
Monday 17 February 10am Members Information Meeting 
Sat 22 Feb Round 4 Gr8s. 
*Sun 23 Feb 12.30pm Round 2 Mixed Pairs Championship.  
Mon 24 Feb Board Meeting 
Mon 24 Feb Nominations Open Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships.  
Sat 1 March Round 5 Gr8s. 
Sun 2  March  8.30am Barefoot Bowls – Caloundra Power Boat Fishing Club 
*Sun 2 March 12.30pm Round 3 Mixed Pairs Championship. 
Fri 7 March Patron’s Day. 
Sat 8 March Round 6 Gr8s. 
*Sun 9 March 12.30pm Round 4 Mixed Pairs Championship  (if needed). 
Mon 10 March Nominations Close Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships.  
Fri 14 March BMC Meeting 
Fri 14 March C of CC Mixed Pairs closes – play Sat & Sun 22, 23 Mar. 
Sat 15 March Sunshine Coast Finals Gr8s. 
*Sun 16 Mar 12.30pm FINAL Mixed Pairs Championship.  
Sun 16 March 4pm Gr8s Celebration. 
Mon 17 March 9am Board Meeting 
Mon 17 March 10am Board Annual General Meeting 
Thu 20 March 9am Directors Induction Meeting 
Sat 22 March SC v BRIS Finals GR8s. 
Sun 23 March  Round 1 Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships. On or Before. 
Sun 30 March  Round 2 Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships. On or Before. 
Mon 31 March 9am  Board Meeting 
Mon 31 March Nominations Open  “A” Pairs Championships. 
Fri 4 April C of CC 4s closes – play Sat, Sun 12 & 13 April. 
Sun 6 April Round 3 Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships. On or Before. 
Sat 12 April Mixed Medley (Fours) TBC. 
Sun 13 April  Round 4 Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships. On or Before. 
Mon 14 April Nominations Close “A” Pairs  Championships. 
Thurs 17 April BMC Meeting 
Fri 18 April EASTER FRIDAY – CLUB CLOSED 
Sat 19 April EASTER SATURDAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Sun 20 April EASTER SATURDAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Mon 21 April EASTER MONDAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Fri 25 April ANZAC DAY – CLUB OPEN AFTER 12 NOON. 
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Sun 27 April  Round 5 Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships. On or Before. (if needed). 
Sun 27 April Round 1 Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships. On or Before. 
Mon 28 April Board Meeting 
Mon 28 April Nominations Open Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships.  
Sun 4 May 12.30pm  Round 2 Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships. On or Before. 
Sun 4 May12.30pm FINAL Men’s & Ladies “A” Singles Championships.  
Mon 5 May LABOUR DAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Wed 7 – Sat 10 May BQ State District Sides Event on Sunshine Coast. 
Wed, Thurs, Fri 7,8, 9 May District Sides Ladies Sectional Play at Pelican. 
Fri 9 May BMC Meeting 
Sat 10 May 5-A-Side Medley. 
Sun 11 May MOTHER’S  DAY. 
Sun 11 May 12.30pm Round 3 Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships. On or Before. 
Mon 12 May Nominations Close Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championship. 
Mon 12 – Sun 25 May BQ State Championships on Sunshine Coast.  
Sat 17 May Centaur Day. 
Sun 18 May 8.30am Round 4 Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships. On or Before. (if needed) 
Sun 18 May 12.30pm Round 5 Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships. On or Before. (if needed) 
Sun 18 May Bribie Island (Waterloo) In-Visit 
Wed 21 May 10am Ladies Graded & Drawn Pairs Competition. 
Fri 23 May C of CC Pairs close – play Sat 31 May & 1 June 
Sun 25 May 8.30am Round 6 Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships. On or Before. (if needed) 
Sun 25 May 12.30pm FINAL Men’s & Ladies “A” Pairs Championships.  
Mon 26 May Board Meeting 
***Mon 26 May Arm Bowlers 9am – 1pm 
Mon 2 June Nominations Open Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles Competition. 
Wed 4 June Ladies Winter Fiesta. 
Sat 7 June – Fri 20 June Australian Open – Gold Coast. 
Wed 11 June Hoteliers. 
Fri 13 June BMC Meeting 
Fri 13 June C of CC Singles close – play Sat, Sun 21 & 22 June. 
Mon 16 June Nominations Close Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles Competitions. 
Sun 22 June 10am Come & Try Day followed by Sausage Sizzle 
Sun 29 June   Round 1 Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles Competitions. On or Before.  
Mon 30 June Board Meeting 
***Mon 30 June Sunshine Coast District RSL Bowlers  
Sun 6 July Round 2 Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles Competitions. On or Before. 
Sun 6 July State of Origin Day.                                                
Mon 7 July Nominations Open Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles Competitions. 
Wed 9 July - 10am Ladies Graded & Drawn Triples Competition.  
Fri 11 July BMC Meeting 
Sun 13 July Round 3 Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles Competitions. On or Before. 
4-18 July 
Sat 5 July 
Sun July 13 
Wed July 16 

SCDBA Winter Carnival  (played at Pelican) 
Open Fours – 2nd fill 
Mixed Fours – 1st fill 
Open Pairs – 2nd fill 

Sat 19 July  
Sun 20 July  
***Mon 21 July  
Tues 22 July   
Wed 23 July  

Men’s Fours                                   PELICAN 
Ladies Pairs                                    WATERS 
Open 2bowl Triples                     WINTER 
Mixed Pairs                                    CARNIVAL 
Men’s Pairs 

Sun 20 July Round 4 Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles Championships. On or Before. 
Mon 21 July Nominations Close Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles Competitions. 
Sat 26 July   Pennant Round 1. 
Sun 27 July  Pennant Round 2. 
Mon 28 July Board Meeting 
Sat 2 Aug  Pennant Round 3. 
Sun 3 Aug Round 1 Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles Competitions. On or Before. 
*Sun 3 Aug 12.30pm FINAL Men’s & Ladies “B” Singles.  
Wed 6 Aug Nominations Open Ladies Consistency Competition. 
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Fri 8 Aug BMC Meeting 
Sat 9 Aug  Pennant Round 4. 
Sun 10 Aug Round 2 Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles Competition. On or Before. 
Mon 11 Aug Nominations Open Mixed Fours Championships. 
Wed 13 Aug – 10am Ladies Graded & Drawn 4s Competition.                             
Sat 16 Aug Pennant Round 5. 
Sun 17 Aug Round 3 Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles Competitions. On or Before. 
Mon 20 Aug Nominations Close Ladies Consistency Competition. 
Sat 23 Aug Pennant Round 6. 
Sun 24 Aug Round 4 Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles Competitions. On or Before. 
Sun 24 Aug – 3pm Sponsors’ Day – arranged by Board – 8 Rinks are required 
Mon 25 Aug Board Meeting 
Mon 25 Aug Nominations Close Mixed Fours Championship. 
Sat 30 Aug Pennant Round 7. 
*Sun 31 Aug 12.30pm FINAL Men’s & Ladies Novice Singles. 
*Wed 3 Sept 9am Round 1 Ladies Consistency Competition. 
Sat 6 Sept Pennant Round 8. 
Sun 7 September FATHER’S DAY. 
*Sun 7 Sept 12.30pm Round 1 Mixed Fours Championships.  
Mon 8 Sept Nominations close for 2026 District Side Selection. 
Wed 10 Sept Hoteliers. 
Fri 12 Sept BMC Meeting 
Sat 13 Sept Pennant Round 9. 
Sun 14  Sept Pennant Round 10. 
Mon 15 Sept Nominations Open Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. 
Wed 17 Sept 9am Round 2 Ladies Consistency Competition. 
Sat 20 Sept PENNANT FINALS. 
*Sun 21 Sept  12.30pm Round 2 Mixed Fours Championships. 
Sun 21 Sept 4pm Pennant Celebration. 
*Wed 24 Sept 9am Round 3 Ladies Consistency Competition. 
*Wed 24 Sept 12.30pm Round 4 Ladies Consistency Competition. 
Sat 27 Sept AFL Grand Final. 
*Sun 28 Sept  8.30am  Round 3 Mixed Fours Championships. 
*Sun 28 Sept 12.30pm Round 4 Mixed Fours Championships. 
Mon 29 Sept Board Meeting 
Mon 29 Sept Nominations Close Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. 
*Wed 1 Oct 12.30pm FINAL Ladies Consistency Competition. 
*Sun 5 Oct 12.30pm FINAL Mixed Fours Championships. 
Sun 5 Oct NRL Grand Final. 
Mon 6 Oct KING’S BIRTHDAY – CLUB OPEN. 
Mon 6 Oct Nominations Open Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition. 
Fri 10 Oct BMC Meeting 
*Sun 12 Oct 8.30am Round 1 Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. 
*Sun 12 Oct 12.30pm Round 2 Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. 
Wed 15 Oct – 12.30pm Ladies Age Challenge. 
Sun 19 Oct 4551 Day. 
Mon 20 Oct Nominations Close Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition. 
*Sun 26 Oct 8.30am Round 3 Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. 
*Sun 26 Oct 12.30pm Round 4 Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. (if needed). 

FINAL Men’s & Ladies “A” Triples Championships. 
Mon 27 Oct Board Meeting 
Sun 2 Nov Round 1 Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition. On or Before. 
Sat 1 & Sun 2 Nov Men’s Pelican Fours. 
Tues 4 Nov MELBOURNE CUP LUNCHEON 
Sun 9 Nov Round 2 Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition. On or Before. 
Fri 14 Nov BMC Meeting 
Sun 16 Nov Round 3 Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition. On or Before. 
Mon 17 Nov BMC AGM 10.30am 
Sun 23 Nov Round 4 Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition. On or Before. 
Mon 24 Nov Board Meeting 



 
 |  

*Sun 30 Nov 12.30pm FINAL Men’s & Ladies “B” Pairs Competition.  
Sun 30 Nov Volunteers Day. 
Mon Dec 1 CLUB MEMBERSHIP FEES DUE 
Sat 6 Dec Presentation Night/Christmas Dinner. 
Wed 10 Dec Ladies Christmas Breakup. 
Fri 12 Dec  BMC Meeting 
Mon 22 Dec Board Meeting 
Thurs 25 December CHRISTMAS DAY – CLUB CLOSED. 
Fri 26 December BOXING DAY – CLUB CLOSED. 
Thurs 1 Jan NEW YEAR’S DAY – CLUB CLOSED. 
  
 Gr8s 
 SCDBA Events 
 Ladies Events 
 PW  Special Event  
 Club Championships/Competitions 
                               * Indicates game to be played on specified date Championship/Competition 

 
 
Skills and Drills is held Monday mornings 8.45am for 9am start. 
 
 
 
 
 


